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Errors and Omissions Excepted | Variation in colour, dimensions and density may occur!

BUZZIWINGS (BuzziFelt)

50 cm 

100 cm 

150 cm 

200 cm 

250 cm 

300 cm 

19.69 “ 

39.37 “ 

59.06 “ 

78.74 “ 

98.43 “ 

118.11 “ 

without vertical part :

with vertical part :

A

B

C

A

35 x 35 cm (4,5 cm H)

13.78 x 13.78 “ (1.77 “ H)

50 x 50 cm

19.69 x 19.69 “

50 x 50 cm

19.69 x 19.69 “

A: ceiling part

B: vertical part

C: alu base

NOTE: Ceiling needs to be re-inforced

 BuzziWings cannot be attached to project-ceiling




